
Troopers Salary Schedule April 1, 2025

Salary 

$65,139
N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

$92,151
$92,405
$93,785
$94,145

$97,775
$98,033
$99,411
$99,772

$101,145
$101,404
$102,780
$103,142

$105,140
$105,398
$106,773
$107,136

$109,580
$109,836
$111,213

Trainee 1 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 1 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 2 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 3 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 4 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk 

Step 5 

Upstate 

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess 

NYC, Rockland, Westchester 

Nassau, Suffolk $111,576




