## **Troopers Salary Schedule April 1, 2025**

Trainee 1 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	<b>Salary</b> \$65,139 N/A N/A N/A
Step 1 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$92,151 \$92,405 \$93,785 \$94,145
Step 2 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$97,775 \$98,033 \$99,411 \$99,772
Step 3 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$101,145 \$101,404 \$102,780 \$103,142
Step 4 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$105,140 \$105,398 \$106,773 \$107,136
Step 5 Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$109,580 \$109,836 \$111,213 \$111,576